Page | 1
092617
California Instruments 500 VA - 18000 VA
Asterion AC 3kVA Series 200 / 400 Vac
High Performance Programmable AC / DC Power Source 250 / 500 Vdc
Advanced Features
• High power density in 1U/ 2U chassis up to 3kVA
• Intuitive touch panel control

Asterion AC 500-3000VA Series Product Data Sheet
Page | 21
Options & Order Information
AST 1501 A 1 B - E 0 0 0A 0A
Series
A
VA (/10) &
Phase(s)
Input Voltage (B only)
Universal 90VAC-264VAC
# of Chassis
Additional Options
0A = None
1A = 411 2E = MB & 411 - MC
1B = 413 2F = MB & 413 - MC
1C = MB 3B = MB & 411 & 413 - MC
2A = 411 & 413
2B = MB & 411
2C = MB & 413
3A = MB & 411 & 413
1D = 411 - MC
1E = 413 - MC
2D = 411 & 413 - MC
Avionics Options
0 = None 8 = B787 & AMD - MC
1 = B787 9 = AVSTD - MC
2 = AMD A = AVALL - MC
3 = B787 & AMD
4 = AVSTD
5 = AVALL
6 = B787 - MC
7 = AMD - MC
GPIB & FRC
0 = None
1 = GPIB
2 = GPIB - MC
3 = FRC
4 = GPIB & FRC
Front Panel
E = Enhanced
A = ATE
Freq. & Clock Lock Options
0A = None
1A = HF 2A = HF & FC
1B = LF 2B = HF & LKM
1C = FC 2C = HF & LKS
1D = LKM 2D = LF & LKM
1E = LKS 2E = LF & LKS
2F = FC & LKM
2G = FC & LKS
3A = HF & FC & LKM
3B = HF & FC & LKS
Asterion AC 500-3000VA Series Product Data Sheet
Page | 22